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Fall 2011 Diversity Intensive Courses

|CRN | Course |

Title

90045
90046
90049
90050
90168
90169
90170
90171
90443
90445
90449
90491
90492
90493
90500
90509
90517
90518
90519
90520
90522
90587
90726
90736
90738
90739
90741
90742
90743
90748
90749
90751
90752
90754
90755
90756
90758
90759

CIN375*%001
CIN375*%H01
CIN378*001
CIN381*E01
EXP201*009
EXP201*010
EXP201*011
EXP201*012
HI356*001
HI381*001
ID211*001
LA104*001
LA105*001
LA106*001
LA309*001
LIT260*E01
LIT365*001
LIT366*H01
LIT381*001
LIT381*002
LIT392*002
MG228*001
PH351*001
PS275*001
PS311*001
PS333*001
PS380*001
PS380*002
PS380*003
S50132*002
S0132*C39
S0132*C40
S0132*C41
S0271*001
50285*001
50292*001
S0300*001
S0300*002

Women and Film

Women and Film

Hollywood Genres

Wonder Women

Expository Writing II
Expository Writing II
Expository Writing II
Expository Writing II

The US: From Nation to Empire
The Civil War

Introduction to Gender Issues
Gender and The Law

Race and the Law

"Outsiders" and the Law
Labor and Employment Law
Intro African Amer Lit&Culture
Immigrant & Ethnic Literature
American Icons

Sitcom Nat:Amer Fam Fic/Film
Sitcom Nat:Amer Fam Fic/Film
Writ for Girls or Girls Read
Managing Diversity/Workplace
Perspectives on Poverty

Cross Cultural Psychology
Social Psychology

Gender Psychology
Psychology of Self

Psychology of Self

Psychology of Self

Issues & Investigations in Soc
Issues & Investigations in Soc
Issues & Investigations in Soc
Issues & Investigations in Soc
Self and Society

Sociology of Sports

Soc of Native American People
Community Involvement

Community Involvement

| Run Date: Apr 8, 2011

Page: 1



